Just One Word Bible Reading Plan

October 2022

Fruit of the Spirit: Patience and Kindness

Patience dwells in the heart of

every born-again believer, as

does the fruit of kindness

During October, we’ll read

Scriptures on the fruits of patience

and kindness.

Just as with love, joy and
peace, exhibiting patience and

kindness is up to us. It’s always

a choice to yield to the Holy

Spirit within us.

Be joyful in hope, patient in
affliction, faithful in prayer.

Romans 12:12

Day Date Scriptures
Sat 1-Oct Proverbs 19
Sun 2-Oct Proverbs 25
Mon 3-Oct Ecclesiastes 7
Tue 4-Oct Matthew 18
Wed 5-Oct Acts 26

Thu 6-Oct Romans 2

Fri 7-Oct Romans 3

Sat 8-Oct Romans 8

Sun 9-Oct Romans 9
Mon 10-Oct Romans 12
Tue 11-Oct 1 Corinthians 13
Wed 12-Oct 2 Corinthians 1
Thu 13-Oct 2 Corinthians 6
Fri 14-Oct Ephesians 4
Sat 15-Oct 1 Thessalonians 5
Sun 16-Oct Colossians 1
Mon 17-Oct Colossians 3
Tue 18-Oct 1 Timothy 1
Wed 19-Oct 2 Timothy 3
Thu 20-Oct 2 Timothy 4
Fri 21-Oct Hebrews 6

Sat 22-Oct James 5

Sun 23-Oct 2 Peter 3

Mon 24-Oct Revelation 1
Tue 25-Oct Revelation 3
Wed 26-Oct Revelation 13
Thu 27-Oct Acts 4

Fri 28-Oct Acts 14

Sat 29-Oct Acts 28

Sun 30-Oct Romans 11
Mon 31-Oct Ephesians 2
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